VIKAS WSP LIMITED
B-86/87, Udyog Vihar, RIICO, Industrial Area
Sriganganagar - 335 002 / INDIA
CIN : L24139HR1988PLC030300
 E-mail : vikasvegan@yahoo.com , website : www.vikaswspltd.in
Telephone:91(154)2494512/2494552 Fax:91(154)2494361/2475376





November 09, 2020

To The General Manager, BSE Limited Corporate Relation Department, PhirozeJeejeebhoy Tower Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Subject: Intimation for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Scrip Code-519307 ISIN: INE706A01022

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to the Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, and as per information received from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, Link Intime India Private Limited, vide their email dated 04.11.2020 below is the information regarding issue of Duplicate Share Certificates in lieu of lost/misplaced shares Certificates to the following shareholder of the Company.

S. No.	Name of Shareholders	No. of Shares		Old Certificate No.	Folio No.	Distinctive No.
1.	Lacchi Ram	5000	6468	6259		203754601-
		1				203759600

The aforesaid Duplicate Share Certificate has been issued on receipt of proper documentation from the Shareholders and pursuant to the approval accorded by the Stakeholders' Relationship Committee of the Company at its meeting held on November 04, 2020.



Further, Register of Duplicate Share Certificate enclosed for your ready reference.

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking You Your Faithfully For VIKAS WSP LIMITED

Kamini Jindal DIN:- 05268741 Director 123, Vinoba Basti, Sriganganagar, Rajasthan-335001



GUNJAN KARN <csgunjanvikaswspltd1984@gmail.com>

M/S VIKAS WSP LMITED - DUPLICATE REGISTER and Covering letter AS ON 04.11.2020

1 message

Sunil Mishra <sunil.mishra@linkintime.co.in> To: GUNJAN KARN <csgunjanvikaswspltd1984@gmail.com> Cc: bharatb <bharatb@linkintime.co.in>

Wed, Nov 4, 2020 at 1:26 PM

Dear Sir,

Please find attached here with Duplicate Register and covering letter of new share certificate issue on 04.11.2020.

Thanks & Regards,

Description: Description: Description: email Logo

Sunil Mishra| Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd

Noble Heights, 1st Floor, Plot No. NH 2, LSC, C-1 Block, Near Savitri Market, Janakpuri, New Delhi-110058

(Phone: +91 11 49411000 |7Fax: +91 11 4141 0591

* <mailto:sunil.mishra@linkintime.co.in> sunil.mishra@linkintime.co.in

8 <http://www.linkintime.co.in/> www.linkintime.co.in

cid:77B5B798D211469598C9D5B276D86B6B@Birendra

Other Product Offerings

cid:image009.jpg@01D3FAB7.3DE2F6C0 cid:image010.jpg@01D3FAB7.3DE2F6C0 cid:image011.jpg@01D3FAB7.3DE2F6C0

DISCLAIMER:

This email (which includes any attachments or links to other websites) is intended solely for the named addressee. It is confidential and may contain legally privileged information. Delivery to any person other than the named

does not waive privilege or confidentiality. If you have received this email in error, let us know by reply email, delete it from your system and destroy any copies. This email is also subject to copyright. You must not reproduce or distribute

it without our consent.

We believe that information contained in this email is correct but we give no warranty as to its accuracy or completeness.

It is provided as general information only and does not take into account your particular circumstances. It does not take into account your particular circumstances. It does not take into account your particular circumstances.

to be investment advice and you must not act in reliance on it. To the extent permitted by law, we disclaim all liability (including liability for negligence) for direct or indirect loss or damage suffered by any recipiont acting in reliance on

11/9/2020

Gmail - M/S VIKAS WSP LMITED - DUPLICATE REGISTER and Covering letter AS ON 04.11.2020

This email may contain information or links to websites prepared by people who are not our employees or such information will be it to up to an

Such information will be identified as the product of an independent third party. It is provided for your interest and convenience only. We have not independently verified (and to the extent permitted by law disclaim all liability for) its accuracy or completeness and it does not constitute our recommendation or opinion.

Emails may be interfered with, may contain computer viruses or other defects and may not be successfully replicated on other systems. It is the responsibility of the response o

systems. It is the responsibility of the recipient to verify the integrity and authenticity of this email and to ensure that any attachments are scanned for viruses.



Vikas WSP Limited

REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION

FROM: TN110 TO: TN110

SR NO.	FOLIO NO. SHAREHOLDER' NAME	S FROM	то	FROM	то	SHARES	PAID STUS	Den
TN110 04/11/2020	0082288 LACCHI RAM							
		6259	6259	203754601	203759600	5000 OLD	1.00 DUP	500(
	8 2 Î 1					5000		
		6468	6468	203754601	203759600	5000 NEW	1.00	500(
						5000		

PRINTED DATE: 04/11/2020

1

Vikas WSP Limited

REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION

FROM: TN110 TO: TN110

**************************************	*****	******	*****			
1. TOTAL NO.OF REQUESTS	:	1				
TOTAL NO.OF OLD CERTIFICATES	:	1				
TOTAL NO.OF NEW CERTIFICATES		1				
4. TOTAL NO.OF PAGES		⊥ 2				

CERTIFICATE (S)CONTROL			******			
5. TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED CERTIFICATE	:	1				
TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED SHARES	:	5000				
TOTAL NO.OFSUB DIVIDED CERTIFICATE		0				
8. TOTAL NO.OFSUB DIVIDED SHARES	:	Õ				
9. TOTAL NO.OF CONSOLIDATED CERTIFICATE	:	0				
10.TOTAL NO.OF CONSOLIDATED SHARES	:	0				
LOTTOTAL NOTOT CONSOLIDATED SHARES	10 M	0				

PRINTED DATE: 04/11/2020

2